3200 Super Field

Driver Name
1 Casey Asmus
2 Gary Kavanaugh
3 Jason Reinke
4 Joseph Meyer
5 Marc Reardon
6 Adam Cerv
7 Jeff Lindgren
8 Roman Scheffler

Albion , NE
Tuesday, July 09, 2024

City / State
Hoskins NE
Laurel NE
Columbus NE
Hull A

St. Edward NE
Clarkson NE

Hancok la

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Deere Cruiser

Red Edge I

Ekniers Express

Midnite Rider

Rum Runner

The Dark Knight

Bustin Loose

Silver Creek Special

Distance

353.56
347.85
340.75

340.3
339.77
331.78
310.61
293.89

Points

28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20



Light Limited Modified

Driver Name
1 Wes Sievers
2 Gage Otte
3 Brian Fuhr
4 Blake Otte
5 Garrett Geiger
6 Andrew Beckman

Albion , NE
Tuesday, July 09, 2024

City / State
Wayne NE
Norfolk Ne
Leigh NE
Norfolk NE
Allen NE
Hoskins NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Runnin Rowdy

Warhawk

Fuhr Pulling

Frequent Flyer

Capt Hook Il

Pure Pressure

Distance

339.64
326.89
313.67
308.22
303.63

277.5

Points

28
26

0
25
24
23



Beggs OK # 1
Friday, May 29, 2015

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description



Distance Points
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